CLASS : 12th (Sr. Secondary) Code No. 5636
Series : SS-April./2021
Roll No.

OFFICE SECRETARYSHIP AND STENOGRAPHY IN HINDI
HAT - 11
PART - II

(aEgfrs a%)

(Objective Questions)
ACADEMIC/OPEN
(Only for Fresh/Re-appear Candidates)

o PV AT B T 5 G % FT FIT-0H § JRT g8 3 T 597 30 &
o TXETER STl T To FeT-UH YT a9 ford)

o YT 497 1 FUY 37 @ (@ 98 FrRaGT &Y d [ FeT9H §U T &l 8, TOEr & IuT 59
T § #ig 4 @ &hwre Tl A @

qAz: () T geT A &
(i) H9% F97 1 9% FT &/
(iii) 97 % AT HEFAT & &1

1. HET 90X 41 8 ? 1
2. 37 § Y FT T & 7 1
3. s H FANT TaE 1
4. GEA HAX b9 HH AT B 7 1
5. W& il H g ffag 1
6. %F & aR ¥ A T A ¢ ? 1
5636/ Il P.T.O.

https://www.haryanaboard.com/



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

ST & Y Jd1ey)|

Tl ERX g 8 & § ¢

SA® o B 7

Hre SR B 7

YA HEd 0 & 7

AT T GH oo % T Bl B

A BIeT & a5 @Rl & T ... 9 § Tl A S
SR T & oo I & 2

iiom & fobT URRYRT # 2 @ S ?
gty § fofee « sl weieE, g @
HHBT A1 s hg-fed 1 & § 7
ggfeiy § fofea « gRarm, 9o
YT & AR« i, i

popics) I
HYY I IR AT
ALU % o S FdEU
dRgEne?
eeye o Fed © ?

5636/ Il

https://www.haryanaboard.com/

5636



(3) 5636

25. FYR § TEAN CRS #71 & ? 1
26. TERHE F fFH Fad § 7 1
27. U T ? 1
28. THAIH Y Fed § 7 1
29. TH UH UFHA H @ ST R 8 ¢ 1
30. 3T &M Y Fed § ¢ 1
5636/ Il

https://www.haryanaboard.com/



